7

Inhaltsverzeichnis

Vorwort
Einfihrung

1  Datenschutzgesetz

2 Verfassung fir das Land Nordrhein-
Westfalen
(Auszug Art. 4, 77a)

3 Polizeigesetz
(Auszug §§ 9-33c, 34c)

4 Verfassungsschutzgesetz
(Auszug §§ 5-6, 7c-22, 25, 30, 31)

5 Sicherheitstiberpriifungsgesetz
(Auszug §§7, 12, 14, 19-24, 29, 32,
34a-34d)

6  Meldegesetz

7 Rettungsgesetz
(Auszug §§ 7a, 22)

8  E-Government-Gesetz
(Auszug §§ 3, 8, 14, 16, 17, 23)

9  Landesbeamtengesetz
(Auszug §§ 75, 83, 84, 86, 88, 89, 91,
9la)

10 Hochschulgesetz
(Auszug §§ 7, 8, 48, 71, 71a)

11 Kunsthochschulgesetz
(Auszug §§ 7, 9, 40, 63, 63a)

12 Landesmediengesetz
(Auszug §§ 42, 46-51a, 88, 95)

13 WDR-Gesetz
(Auszug §§ 11, 12, 14a, 18, 48-51)

14 Landeskrebsregistergesetz
(Auszug §§ 1-5, 7-15, 19-25, 27-29)

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1204216223

DSG NRW
Verf NRW
PolG NRW
VSGNRW
SUGNW
MG NRW
RettG NRW
EGovG NRW

LBG NRW

HG
KunstHG
LMG NRW
WDR-Gesetz

LKRG NRW

19

76

77

114

141

154

160

163

168

179

187

194

204

210

digitalisiert durch


http://d-nb.info/1204216223

Inhaltsverzeichnis

15
16

17
18

Informationsfreiheitsgesetz
Verwaltungsgebiihrenordnung
zum InformationsfreiheitsG
Umweltinformationsgesetz
Allgemeine Verwaltungsgebiihren-
ordnung (Auszug)

Register

IFG NRW
VerwGebO IFG
NRW

UIG NRW
AVerwGebO
NRW

241
249

252
262

267



